
13 

20
 

 
BLUE For Trustworthiness

23 

         

18

                
16

                

PRETZEL Money DUE

PRETZEL Money DUE

UniformsWearing

PRETZEL Money DUE

25  

Bake

27       

 

30

            

24
 

    

contact Rowen Elementary@ 215.400.3550                                         School Hours: 9:00AM to 3:39PMcontact Rowen Elementary@ 215.400.3550                                         School Hours: 9:00AM to 3:39PM

10

          
17

                

2  
    

ROWEN DECEMBER COMMUNICATION CALENDARROWEN DECEMBER COMMUNICATION CALENDAR

MONDAY TUESDAY FRIDAYTHURSDAYWEDNESDAY

9
 

12
        

19

                

26       

11

SCHOOL CLOSED 

 GREEN for Responsibility

GIVEN

OUT:

Award
s

W E E K L Y  
F O R

31 1

Delivery Today

Delivery Today K-2

DEC. 23rd to 1/3/25

3 4 5 6

SCHOOL CLOSED SCHOOL CLOSED SCHOOL CLOSED 

SCHOOL CLOSED SCHOOL CLOSED 

Delivery Today

Holiday

Merry
Christmas

12/25 
to 1/02 

12/26 to 1/01/25 

SCHOOL CLOSED 

Lil Holiday Shoppers
 Holiday Store begins!

4th Grade 
History Hunters Trip

Lil Holiday Shoppers 

Holiday Store ends!

Winter Star Testing

Opens

Early Dismissal 

12:39pm

1/2 Day for Students



23 

         

25  

ROWEN LION INCENTIVE CALENDARROWEN LION INCENTIVE CALENDAR

13 

20
 

18

                
16

                

27       

 

30

            

24
 

    

10

          
17

                

2  
    

MONDAY TUESDAY FRIDAYTHURSDAYWEDNESDAY

9
 

12
        

19

                

26       

11

SCHOOL CLOSED 

31 1

DEC. 23rd to 1/3/25

3 4 5 6

SCHOOL CLOSED SCHOOL CLOSED SCHOOL CLOSED 

SCHOOL CLOSED SCHOOL CLOSED 

Merry
Christmas

12/25 
to 1/02 

12/26 to 1/01/25 

SCHOOL CLOSED 

Kindness Challenge BEGINS!
This weeks challenge is: 

Say Please & Thank you!

Lil Holiday Shoppers 
Holiday Store ends!

2  
    

3

SCHOOL CLOSED SCHOOL CLOSED 

Winter Wonderland Door
Decorating Contest Begins! 

Winter Wonderland 
Door Decorating Contest ends

Spirit Week
Pajama Day!

Spirit Week
Wear Holiday

Sweater / Hat / Socks… 
Your Choice!

Spirit Week
GRINCH Movie DAY
Dress like the Grinch

Spirit Week
GRINCH Movie DAY
Dress like the Grinch

Spirit Week
Dress in Red & White

Like a CandyCane

Spirit Week
Dress Up today!
It’s SHOW time!

Ice Cream Social for Perfect
Attendance

Winter Ball 

Grades 4 & 5

Special EventsSpecial Events &

Teamwork makes the 
dream work." Here at Rowen, 

we are one strong team!
All Week: Wear Your Favorite 

Sports Team Gear 

This weeks kindness 
challenge is: Help someone else!

This weeks kindness
challenge is: Be Kind 

(Share kind Marshmallows)


