ROWEN DECEMBER COMMUNICATION CALENDAR

CONTACT ROWEN ELEMENTARY@ 215.400.3550

SCHOOL HOURS: 9:00AM TO 3:39PM



Special Ev	ents & RO		INCENTIVE	CALENDAR
MONDAY WINTER WONDERLAND DOOR DECORATING CONTEST BEGINSI	TUESDAY 3	WEDNESDAY 4		FRIDAY WINTER WONDERLAND DOOR DECORATING CONTEST ENDS
K <u>indness Challenge BEGINS!</u> This weeks challenge is: SAY PLEASE & THANK YOU!				
Teamwork makes the dream work." Here at Rowen, we are one strong team! All Week: Wear Your Favorite sports TEAM GEAR THIS WEEKS KINDNESS	10	11	12 Ice Cream Social for Perfect Attendance	13
CHALLENGE IS: HELP SOMEONE ELSE!		18 SPIRIT WEEK		
16 SPIRIT WEEK Pajama Day!	17 SPIRIT WEEK Wear Holiday Sweater / Hat / Socks	18 SPIRIT WEEK GRINCH Movie DAY Dress like the <u>Grinch</u>	19 SPIRIT WEEK Dress in Red & White Like a CandyCane	20 SPIRIT WEEK Dress Up today! It's SHOW time!
THIS WEEKS KINDNESS CHALLENGE IS: BE KIND (SHARE KIND MARSHMALLOWS)	<u>Your Choice!</u>	Lil Holiday Shoppers Holiday Store ends!	×.	Winter Ball Grades 4 & 5
23 rowen WINTER BREAK	24	25 🎄 Merry Christmas	26 <i>HAPPY</i> KWANŻAA 12/26 to 1/01/25	27
DEC. 23rd to 1/3/25 SCHOOL CLOSED	SCHOOL CLOSED	HAPPY 12/25 HANUKKAH to 1/02	SCHOOL CLOSED	SCHOOL CLOSED
30	31 News		2	3
	year's Eve	NEW YEAR		
SCHOOL CLOSED	SCHOOL CLOSED	SCHOOL CLOSED	SCHOOL CLOSED	SCHOOL CLOSED